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Anlage
Rotenberg 4, 73650 Winterbach

Sportwart/in
Zeller, Stefan
T 0176 32801074 sportwart@tcrwwinterbach.de

Jugendwart/in

Gerst, Nathalie
T 015255844677 nathi93gerst@web.de
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Herren 1
MF: Uli Kauffmann; T 0177 7527189

m 0177 7527189; uli.kauffmann@gmx.de

Herren (4er) 2
MF: Nico Ewelt; T 017672169252
nico.ewelt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Brosch, Adrian
Zasinski, Simon
Dudenstadter, Patrick
Weyland, Jan
Klein, Tim
Kauffmann, Uli
Zasinski, Manuel
Dobelmann, Nick
Dobelmann, Tim
Ewelt, Nico
Waibel, Finn
Mdiller, Moritz
Zeller, Stefan
Zeller, Daniel
Hermann, Kilian
Scharf, Lennard
Skibowski, Christoph
Schneider, Tristan
Beyer, Moritz
Mohr, Jakob
First, Stefan
Wendt, Hagen

© 00N UL~ WN PR

NNNRRRRRERERRR R
NP O OWoOo~NOO O P~ WNPELO

Ersatzspieler
E1 Engmann, Frank

ID-Nr.|Jg.
19753306
18950224
18950448
18750134
19550090
18850215
19350392
10151512
10454799
19652226
10356437
19951098
19651232
18454326
10454798
19950128
18891515
19851861
10300344
10460779
18890309
18754561

17350197

LK DR Info
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0
LK22,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK15,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

Ra.

E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Name (Nat.)

Brosch, Helmut
Dobelmann, Achim
Klein, Steffen
Dobelmann, Christian
Scharf, Marvin Philip
Beyer, Stephan

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
15350640 LK15,0
16450546 LK17,0
16650330 LK17,0
16550323 LK19,0
19550353 LK24,0
16751453 LK24,0
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